2023 Coimbra Swimming OPEN
Coimbra, 14 - 17/12/2023

Event 26
16/12/2023

Women, 200m Medley

Open
Entry list Prelim

Entry time conversion: Conversion with FINA points
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CUNHA, Mariana Pacheco
REBELO, Camila Rodrigues
VEIGA, Ana Filipa

SILVA, Ana Francisca
MONTEIRO, Ana Carolina
SIMOES, Dania Rodrigues
GASPAR, Beatriz Ferreira
PEREIRA, Victoria Frogeri
ALMEIDA, Bianca Filipa
SILVA, Rita Rocha
FERREIRA, Ana Claudia
LUIS, Matilde Andre
MENDES, Matilde Marques
SOARES, Julia Maria
COELHO, Leonor Vendima
MIGUEL, Beatriz Ferreira
PEREIRINHA, Carolina Baptista
NOGUEIRA, Maria Luisa
NOGUEIRA, Juliana Rodrigues
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Clube Natacao Colegio Efanor

Associacao Louzan Natacao

Clube Assoc de Pais da Gafanha da Encarnacao
Clube de Natacao de Alcobaca

Clube Uniao 1919

Associacao Louzan Natacao

Associacao Academica de Coimbra

Clube Nautico de Leiria

Clube Sport Alges e Agueda XXI

Clube de Natacao de Alcobaca

Clube de Natacao de Alcobaca

Clube de Natacao de Alcobaca

Clube Assoc de Pais da Gafanha da Encarnacao
Clube Nautico de Miranda do Corvo

Clube Nautico de Leiria

Clube Sport Alges e Agueda XXI

Casa Povo S. Pedro Alva

Associacao Academica de Coimbra

Casa Povo S. Pedro Alva
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2:35.92
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2:34.73
2:42.64
2:38.67
2:43.73
2:44.60
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3:00.23
3:14.75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78232

Registered to Federacao Portuguesa De Natacao
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